D stance: 179 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 12005 Hai |l y

D stance: 179 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 16002 Tenpest

2 16001 Sanba

3 16006 Fi gment

4 16007 Tat e
16005 Tat um

D stance: 179 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
18005 Ri vet
18003 Spirit

D stance: 182 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 22011 Remi

2 22001 W nkl e

3 22057 CGot ' cha

4 22034 DeWal t

5 22041 Konol y Dol g
22036 Tagger!
22049 Spect acul ar
22012 Lyric
22024 Rhyne
22006 Fi xx
22015 Di sco
22045 Zach
22023 Wi sky
22014 Solo 6

60 seconds

Ti me

48.

55 seconds

34

Ti me

36.

62

45. 49

43.
71.
54.

52 seconds

67
48
99

Ti me

No Ti ne
45,

50 seconds

63

Ti me

38.
39.
40.
41.
43.
44,
33.
37.
39.
41.
41.
42.
43.
45.

04
34
61
24
65
38
64
25
73
09
75
63
46
09

Sunday, May 3, 2015
Grand Prix Qualifier

Everyone
TFI ts R S
0. 00 0 0
Everyone
TFI ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 1 1
16. 48 1 0
0. 00 2 0

Everyone 18 inch Judge:

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

Everyone 22 inch Judge:

TRl ts R S

. 00
00
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. 00
00
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. 00
00
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12 inch Judge:

F

0

16 inch Judge:

F
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F

o

F
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Becky Dean
E Score
0 0. 00
Becky Dean
E Score
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 10. 00
0 21. 48
1 Elim
Becky Dean
E Score
1 Elim
1 Elim
Judy Reilly
E Score
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 5.00
0 5.00
0 5.00
0 5.00
0 5.00
0 5.00
0 5.00
0 15. 00

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



22072 Raven 46. 11 0. 00 2

22009 Nakorma 46. 96 0. 00 1

22028 Ki t 55. 04 5. 04 1

22051 E-Z No Ti nme 0. 00 0

22005 Cal ypso No Ti e 0. 00 0

22026 Runbl e No Tinme 0. 00 0

22073 Mac No Tinme 0. 00 0

22069 Li am 36. 30 0. 00 0

22004  Snafu 38.73 0. 00 0

22050 Ri pl ey 42.10 0. 00 1

22037 Denal i 47.93 0. 00 1

22035 Gem Absent

Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 50 seconds Everyone

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R

1 26008 Hank 39.50 0. 00 0

2 26012  Touche 39. 69 0. 00 0

3 26017 Prize 42.01 0. 00 0

4 26015 Vilya 49. 02 0. 00 0

26013 Zz 49. 25 0. 00 1

26011 oi No Tinme 0. 00 0

26020 Artenis No Tinme 0. 00 0

26014 d ock No Ti e 0. 00 0

26004 Savannah 47. 20 0. 00 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 42
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 13

Percent Qualified: 31.0%
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15. 00
15. 00
15. 04
Elim
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

3333333

Judy Reilly

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
15. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Sunday, May 3, 2015
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

D stance: 179 yards SCT: 58 seconds Everyone 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F
1 P12004 Dash 46. 38 0. 00 0 0 0
2 P12006 Myl es 56. 77 0. 00 0 0 0
Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 53 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F
1 P16020 Si mer 34. 26 0. 00 0 0 0
2 P16021 Mer 36. 76 0. 00 0 0 0
3 P16025 Tia 44. 05 0. 00 0 0 0
4 P16011 Roscoe 60. 20 7.20 0 0 0
P16005 Cache 61. 61 8.61 0 0 0
P16017 Jack 41. 86 0. 00 1 1 0
P16003 Pipit 33. 66 0. 00 0 3 0
P16028 Layl a No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
P16024 Crine No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
P16002 Azal ee Absent
Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 53 seconds Everyone 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F
1 P20021 \Whip 37.88 0. 00 0 0 0
2 P20007 Chowder 46. 39 0. 00 0 0 0
3 P20019 Cobba 46. 62 0. 00 0 0 0
4 P20026 M ckey 45. 25 0. 00 1 0 0
P20002 Darcy No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
P20005 Gauge No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
P20001 Bonber No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0
P20020 Bounder 35.81 0. 00 0 0 0
P20010 Strider 37.89 0. 00 0 0 0
P20024 Stella Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 20
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 40.0%
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Becky Dean

Scor e

Becky Dean

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
7.20
8.61
10. 00
15. 00
Elim
Elim

Becky Dean

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



12 i nch
Pl ace

1

14 i nch
Pl ace

1

16 i nch
Pl ace

1
2

18 i nch
Pl ace

1
2

22 inch
Pl ace

~NOoO b~ wWDN PR

Judge:
Ar mband

12005
12002

Judge:
Ar mband

14005
14004

Judge:
Ar mband

16002
16005

Judge:
Ar mband

18005
18003

Judge:
Ar mband

22051
22069
22073
22015
22012
22041
22057

Sally Jossel yn

Nare Ti me
Hai | y 40. 63
Penny Absent

Sally Jossel yn

Nare Ti me
Flirt 82.73
Lydi a Absent

Sally Jossel yn

Name Ti e
Tenpest 26. 64
Tat um 30.61

Sally Jossel yn

Name Ti e
Ri vet 29.04
Spirit 30.71

Sally Jossel yn
Nanme Ti e
E-Z 28.10
Li am 28.55
Mac 31.91
Di sco 29. 29
Lyric 29. 62
Konoly Dol g 34.70
CGot ' cha 35. 03

Sunday, May 3, 2015

Steeplechase Finals
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Scor e

40.

63

Scor e

82.

73

Scor e

36.
40.

64
61

Scor e

34.
35.

04
71

Scor e

28.
28.
31.
34.
34.
34.
35.

10
55
91
29
62
70
03



26 inch Judge:

Pl ace

O~ WNPEP

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

22001
22050
22006
22004
22074
22042

Ar mband

26004
26012
26013
26015
26008
26005
26006
26018
26002

W nkl e
Ri pl ey
Fi xx
Snafu
Stitch
Java

28. 89
36. 02
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent
Absent

Sally Jossel yn

Name

Savannah
Touche

Z

Vilya

Hank
Fr.Sullivan
Ri ptide

Ri ver

Doc

Ti me

29.61
30. 49
26.13
37.12
29. 44
No Ti e
Absent
Absent
Absent

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 23
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 7

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

O O oo

OO OO oo

O ODNDN

ONOBEFLr OO

O O oo

T

OO OoOoOoOoOo
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38. 89
46. 02
Elim
Elim

Scor e

29. 61
30. 49
31.13
37.12
39.44
Elim



Saturday, May 2, 2015
Steeplechase

Qualifier Cutoff: 40.83 26 inch Judge: Sally Josselyn

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me R S F E Score
1 26008 Hank 29. 62 0 0 0 0 29.62 Qualifi
2 26002 Doc 33.42 0 0 0 0 33.42 Qualifi
3 26018 Ri ver 34. 96 0 0 0 0 34.96 Qualifi
4 26004 Savannah 30. 40 0 1 0 0 35.40 Qualifi
5 26013 Z 27.74 0 2 0 0 37.74 Qualifi
6 26012 Touche 33.34 0 1 0 0 38.34 Qualifi
7 26006 Ri ptide 34.10 0 1 0 0 39.10 Qualifi
8 26015 Vilya 39. 47 0 0 0 0 39.47 Qualifi
9 26005 Fr.Sul li van 40. 45 0 0 0 0 40.45 Qualifi
26014 d ock 37. 68 0 2 0 0 47. 68
26019 Austin 56. 86 0 0 0 0 56. 86
Qualifier Cutoff: 35.48 22 inch Judge: Sally Josselyn
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me R S F E Score
1 22001 W nkl e 28.11 0 0 0 0 28.11 Qualifi
2 22051 E-Z 28.51 0 0 0 0 28.51 Qualifi
3 22042 Java 28.55 0 0 0 0 28.55 Qualifi
4 22015 Di sco 29.12 0 0 0 0 29.12 Qualifi
5 22012 Lyric 29.75 0 0 0 0 29.75 Qualifi
6 22057 Got ' cha 30. 15 0 0 0 0 30.15 Qualifi
7 22050 Ri pl ey 31.17 0 0 0 0 31.17 Qualifi
8 22004 Snaf u 31.91 0 0 0 0 31.91 Qualifi
9 22006 Fi xx 33.20 0 0 0 0 33.20 Qualifi
10 22041 Konoly Dol g 33. 38 0 0 0 0 33.38 Qualifi
11 22069 Li am 29.15 0 1 0 0 34.15 Qualifi
12 22073 Mac 29. 85 0 1 0 0 34.85 Qualifi
13 22074 Stitch 30. 27 0 1 0 0 35.27 Qualifi
22008 Brice 36. 29 0 0 0 0 36. 29
22045 Zach 36. 66 0 0 0 0 36. 66
22023 VWi sky 36. 34 0 1 0 0 41. 34
22032 Ellie 38. 25 0 1 0 0 43. 25
22009 Nakoma 39. 02 0 2 0 0 49. 02
22019 Shay 52.10 0 0 0 0 52.10
22034 DeWal t 43. 09 0 3 0 0 58. 09
22020 Fr ay 39.44 0 0 0 1 Elim
22043 Fiji 50. 04 0 0 0 1 Elim
22065 G ddy- Up 51. 23 0 0 0 1 Elim
22054 Pi 34.74 0 0 0 1 Elim
22040 Zena 29. 82 0 2 0 1 Elim

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

22005 Cal ypso
22038 Nor i
22035 Gem
22024 Rhynme

er Cutoff: 35.87

Armband Nane

18003 Spirit
18005 R vet
er Cutoff: 47.46

Ar mband Nane

16002 Tenpest
16005 Tat um
er Cutoff: 58.09

Ar mband Nane

14004 Lydi a
14005 Flirt
er Cutoff: 49.05

Armband Nane

12002
12005

Penny
Haily

41.79

Absent
Absent
Absent

18 inch Judge:

Ti me

28.70
30. 34

16 inch Judge:

Ti me

32.97
38. 65

14 inch Judge:

Ti me

46. 48
55.10

12 inch Judge:

Ti me

39. 24
39. 27

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 45
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 3

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Sally Jossel yn

R S
0 0
0 0

Sally Jossel yn

R S
0 1
0 0

Sally Jossel yn

R S
0 0
0 0

Sally Jossel yn

R S
0 0
0 0

o

o

o

o

1

Elim

Scor e

28.70
30. 34

Scor e

37.97
38. 65

Scor e

46. 48
55.10

Scor e

39. 24
39. 27

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



Sunday, May 3, 2015
Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

8 inch Judge: Sally Josselyn
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e

1 P0O8004 Phire 35. 69 0 0 0 0 35. 69

12 inch Judge: Sally Jossel yn
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e

1 P12004 Dash 40. 64 0 0 0 0 40. 64

16 inch Judge: Sally Jossel yn

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 P16020 Si mrer 28. 80 0 0 0 0 28. 80
2 P16018 Zeke 30. 33 0 0 0 0 30. 33
3 P16009 Li ndy 30.51 0 1 0 0 35.51

P16012 Billy Absent

20 inch Judge: Sally Josselyn

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me R S F E Score
1 P20021 Whip 29. 62 0 0 0 0 29. 62
2 P20002 Darcy 31. 07 0 0 0 0 31. 07
3 P20020 Bounder 29.19 0 1 0 0 34.19
4 P20007 Chowder 39.10 0 1 0 0 44. 10

P20026 M ckey Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

O N©



Qualifier Cutoff: 39.77

Pl ace

P20021
P20020
P20026
P20002
P20007
P20011
P20001
P20013
P20009
P20024

O~ WNPE

Armband Nane

Wi p
Bounder
M ckey
Dar cy
Chowder
Bounce
Bomber
Buzz

Fi nn
Stella

Qualifier Cutoff: 36.04

Pl ace

P16020
P16018
P16009
P16012
P16025
P16002

A WOWN PP

Ar mband Nane

Si mrer
Zeke
Li ndy
Billy
Tia
Azal ee

Saturday, May 2, 2015
Perf. Speed Jumping

20 inch Judge:
Ti me

29.13
30.81
35.52
31.99
39. 03
34. 97
40. 19
29.94
47.59
Absent

16 inch Judge:
Ti me

28. 80
28. 81
28. 89
32.31
40. 54
46. 01

R

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

R

P16028 Layl a

Qualifier Cutoff: 45.13

Pl ace

Armband Nane

P12004 Dash

Qualifier Cutoff: 46.48

Pl ace

Armband Nane

P08004 Phire

50.

12 inch Judge:

12

Ti me

36.

8 inch Judge:

11

Ti me

37.

19

OO OO0 O0oOOo

R

0

R

0

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 18
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Sally Jossel yn

S

P FRPNPFPOPFPOOO

Sally Jossel yn

S

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Sally Jossel yn

S

0

Sally Jossel yn

S

0

T

eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

T

eNeolNolNelNolNolNol

m

P P,OOOOOOO
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Scor e

29.
30.
35.
36.
39.
39.
50.

13
81
52
99
03
97
19

Elim
Elim

Scor e

28.
28.
28.
32.
40.
46.

80
81
89
31
54
01

Elim

Scor e

36. 11

Scor e

37.19

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
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